# CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/SE/ 2024-25/3

April 04, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0015691	TATOBA BABU SAGARE	500	2073865 _ 2073869	334652751 - 334653250
E0076206	RAKESH YADAV	200	642053 _ 642054	116244241 - 116244440
	MUNSHI RAM YADAV			05
E0112057	UNA SANTHANARAMAN	100	785404	130578451 - 130578550
E0133529	SUBHASH CHANDER	100	823694	134407451 - 134407550
E0183546	NARAYAN MIRAJKAR	100	1037553	155793161 - 155793260
E0385170	DALIP KUMAR	100	404879	74428345 - 74428444

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 • Tel. : 91-11-46581300, 41697900 • Fax: 91-11-40638679

Page No.: Date: 18,03 2024 Tatoba Babu Sagare Address - As por Addrar Folio no - E0015691 To, The Manager Chambal Fertilizers and Chemical Limited Subject - Physical Shaves Contificate last Respected Sir, My physical Shares certificates of Folio No. E0015691 are lost. I want to dematerilize that shases kindly inform me through letter about the procedure Folio no- E0015691 Name - Tatoba Babu Sagare No of Shares - 500 Foclosed Documents -> 1) Addraw Card Zerox 23 Pan Card 3) Bank Account Detailor 4) Nominee Details 5) E-mail-ID - rupalisavate@qmail.com 6) Mobile No - 8888609307 ( curry merenger & priz) Signature Chambal Fertilisers Tatoba Babu Sagone and Chemicals Ltd. (Tatyaso Baburao Sagare) 0 3 APR 2024 **New Delhi** 

1 To,

Zuari Finserv Ltd. New Delhi-110048 Unit: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

Dear sir,

This letter is in request of issuing duplicate shares of *Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.* having 200 shares bearing Folio No. : E0076206 Certificate Nos.: 0642053, 0642054 Distinctive Nos.: 116244241-116244340 116244341-116244440

That is in my name of Rakesh Chander and my deceased father Late Munshi Ram Yadav who expired on 22/11/2021.

I Rakesh Chander S/o Late Munshi Ram Yadav requesting to transfer the shares solely on my name as my father is no more, so to dematerialize the shares I want them on my name.

Requesting to kindly issue duplicate certificates, in case of need of any other document, kindly let me know.

Please find the enclosed documents:

- 1. Photocopy of share certificate
- 2. FIR of lost share certificate

3. Death certificate of Munshi Ram Yadav

- 4. Self-attested copy of Pan & Aadhaar
- 5. Affidavit for name mismatch
- 6. Form ISR-2

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 0 2 APR 2024 INW..... Unit-CFCL

Thank and regards

Rulheed anders

Rakesh Chander H. No. 3, Nai Basti Maham Road, Bhiwani-127021 (HR.) M.: 9896175118

## From

Mrs. Uma Santhanaraman 7/3, Ram Apartments, Thiruvalluvarpet Street, Mandaveli, Raja Annamalaipuram, Chennai – 600 028

## То

Unit: Chambal Fertilizers Ltd, Zuari Finserv Ltd, Plot No.2, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony Extension, New Delhi – 110 048

#### Sub: Duplicate Share Certificate reg.

### Sir,

This is to inform you that I am Mrs.Uma Santhanaraman having Chambal Fertilizer shares bearing Folio No: E0112057, during older share certificate name printed wrongly as Mrs.Una Santhanam instead of Mrs.Uma Santhanaraman. I have already provided all KYC related documents and got dividend credit in December 2023. Right now, I do not have the original share certificates,kindly provide formality at the earliest to retain my shares.

Thanking you,

Yours t

(Mrs.Uma Santhanaraman)

Z	Jari Finserv Limited
	02 APR 2024
	W nit-CFCL

16698

#### **Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend**

To,

#### Zuari Finserv Ltd

Date: - 16-01-2024

Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, JasolaNew Delhi,Delhi110025 Phone No.: 011 - 46581300/41697900 Email: rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Subject: - Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend Folio No.: E0133529

#### Dear Sir,

This is with reference to the captioned subject regarding details of shares and dividend, I/we would like to put forth the following:

Please note that I am applying for transmission of the shares held in the name of Late Subhash Chander Jain and holding share of CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED via folio Nu./ dp id E0133529, Therefore as a claimant of deceased shareholder I request you to confirm the below-mentioned details:

Further, the original share certificates are lost.

1.As on date number of shares in the above-mentioned folio along with dividend details whether moved to IEPF or unpaid.

2. The share certificate number and distinctive number for the documentation process along with the status of delivered/ Undelivered or transferred to IEPF.

#### 3. Transmission cum duplicate procedure along with formats.

Further noted that I/we hereby authorize M/s Muds Management Private Limited to extract, apply and receive any information on my/our behalf and to do all such acts, deeds and things which are necessary for the recovery of aforesaid shares.

In this regard, I hereby attach all documents as required by you.

1. Self-Attested copy of PAN card of Claimant,

- 2. Self-Attested copy of Aadhar card of Claimant,
- 3. Copy of death certificate
- 4. Original cancelled cheque.
- 5: Form ISR 1, ISR2, ISR3

For further queries, please contact me at 9779143137 / 7827450231 or Email <u>recovery shares@muds.co.in</u> Giri75678@gmail.com. Thanking you in anticipation,

Rita Jain

Rita Jein

Address: B-4, M C H 232, Purian Mihalla Nai Abadi Hoshiarpur Punjab-146001

Contact: 9779143137 Email: Giri75578@gmail.com

Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 0 2 APR 2024 INW.... Unit-CFCL

pt 20. 2. 24 pl- CHIKKERUR 581125 AG chambel Feililizers Corporale one Exchanicals Ltd NOEW DELHI

From Marayos Minajkan Main Road CHIKKERUR Hivekerer (Tg) Howeni (Dist) 581125

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 0 2 APR 2024 New Delhi

Sir Sub: Kindly provide proceduris lo gel auplicale shere Carlificate in Jolia . 200183546

Dears fin for above mentioned Subjet ? having 100 shaves of chambel fertilizer's & Chemicale 172 with Jolione 0183546 The original share cartificate was last in trancit from one place to another place Finely 1 soul have original share certificate. So kindly provide ustral are the proceeding to get new shave er in my name. So i request you to provide necessarly downaits with I get grow my end to get duplicate shove centified without Fail Your's faitest tindly Do ne fall Aisajke Thanking you

ZUARI INVESTMENTS LIMITED CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD. CORPORATE - 1, 1ST FLOOR 5, COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JASOLA, NEW DELHI 110025 011 46581300 011 41697900 011 40638679 MR. KRISHAN KANT rta@zuari.net;rta@adventz.zuarimoney.com

Sub:- Regd. Folio No. E0385170 PROCEDURE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CAPITAL

I have 100 shares CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LTD. Face Value 10/-Which have been lost . Please provied procedure for duplicate share. Kindly do the needful ASAP.

Details:-Folio No. E0385170

TOTAL SHARES 100

THANKS N REGARDS

Dalip Kumar Sai Vihar ,Near Sai Tempal Abohar Fazilka Aboha Fazilka 152116 DALIPKUMAR4056@GMAIL.COM \9463706098

> Zuari Finserv Limited New Delhi 02 APR 2024 INW..... Unit-CFCL